: MR~ JER ’- @@’.’ Enjoy sightseeing aboard .
3N English ', Nagoya Me-guru bus! P

o

Check Me-guru services and spots along the routes for round trip at Nagoya! =

LD
T
agn . 24D
\ &) exciting services of Me-guru /
Full view of cityscape Benefits of One-Day Substantial Wi-Fi ll)n_iﬁz %?;1 %uI;cement gstﬁ;ﬁg 3 lésin dicated
through large windows Tickets environment O}IInotenas%linushotaW T
) troupe :
g P~ ;
oneT?rdga_?ngf Q % E B ® oEHE
unlimite ;l,o. %) rC 7; L E FE?QFE

Nagoya Castle East

Windows of Me-guru bus extend
almost to the roof top for wide views of

Show the One-Day Tickets to receive
the benefits, including discounts at

NAGOYA
Free Wi-Fi

You can access to the NAGOYA
Free Wi-Fi service aboard Me-

Nagoya Omotenashi Busho-Tai

Guide to facilities along the route
by the famous Nagoya Omotenashi

Shiyakusho(City Hall)

Um0 53 Al
ZEEAE DRA
FEEAR BRA

Note that tickets without date stamps
are invalid. *Contents of special discounts and

cityscape. facilities on the route. guru bus. Bushotai® troupe benefits may change without prior notice.

Show your
One-Day Ticket
for perks!

Special discounts available with One-Day Tickets
are valid on the day the Me-guru ticket is used

Note that tickets without date stamps are invalid. *Contents of
special discounts and benefits may change without prior notice.

m"" Restaurants m"" m Souvenir ShOpS m Other perks *Please directly contact each shop for shop details.

[N 3=EN O [ “Hirokoji-Sakae” bus stop
WIS 3=EE @ [l “Hirokoji-Fushimi” bus stop
[YIX %N 3 [ “Nagoya Station” bus stop

() SPAGHETTI HOUSE CIAO

(DSakae Bldg. Shop 1©052-962-8907
(@Fushimi Intersection shop, Nishiki-dori street ©052-222-5227 Spec o di . ; o

- S k pecial| 10% discount from account. * Not available when used with
3JR Nagoya Station Taikodori-guchi shop 0052-571-8625 benefit other discount coupons or services. * Up to 5 persons per group

special 100 yen discount off spaghetti and pizza
benefit' (one item per person) “Shikemichi” bus stop

S [® Tearoom, restaurant and guest house. Nagonoya
ENTIEEA B “Shikemichi’busstop |
(€ Pasta de CoCo b

(MMarunouchi 1-chome, Naka-ku shop ~ B8052-223-5510 nen E9 sancwich set ¥900 (ncl. tax) - ¥800 (inc. tax)
@Meitetsu Jingumae shop 8052-882-5262

4 Toyota Commemorative Museum of Industry
and Technology restaurant “Brick Age”
8052-551-6243

VNI Z=EE ©2© [ “Hirokoji-Sakae™ bus stop

MAP»B-1 €] g p
[V X%l 25 [ “Nagoya Station” bus stop

N YABATON

Sakae LACHIC Shop
(@Sakae Cent Rise
Kinshachi-Yokocho Shop
@Nagoya Station Esca Shop
5Nagoya Station Meitetsu
©®Sakae Matsuzakaya
@Main Shop

Miso-katsu Pork Cutlet

B.052-269-7070
1.052-262-8810
1.052-231-8810
1.052-452-6500
B.052-563-7373
1.052-262-8830
1.052-252-8810

Special

beneit. Gift OF original goods to all diners

M@ “Hirokoji-Sakae” bus stop

() TORIGIN HONTEN

(V) Toyota Commemorative Museum of Industry
and Technology Museum Shop

ne complimentary drink with order of spaghetti

©052-973-3000 Special ?
ic

Special

ed coffee, iced cafe au lait, cold milk, oolong tea,

benefit ">y
or orange juice)

penerit. SMall gift to diners.

NAGOYA MARUHACHI SHOKUDO

B052-564-7581

B052-551-6259
special 5% discount from merchandise prices * This offer is not valid

[ “Hirokoji-Fushimi” bus stop
[E)HILTON NAGOYA
8052-212-1151

10% off food and beverages at “Genji”, “Dynasty” and
“In Place 3-3” (Excluding special seasons [Golden Week,
Obon, Christmas, Year-end and New Year, etc.])

Me~guru is operated through the support of the

benefit' for books or other merchandise to which discounts do not apply.

M-

the Nagoya Castle Promotion Association, and

Toyota Commemorative Museum 4
of Industry and Technology - <4~ NAGOYATV TOWER

[Y)Nagoya Castle shop

B.052-231-1655

— 10% discount off *Not available when used with other discount
bﬁne,,t coupons or services. *Maximum discount 2,000 yen *This discount

is not available with Donichieko Kippu tickets.

Special
benefit

81 5 4 B

The Tokugawa Art Museum *

@ [ “Hirokoji-Sakae” bus stop

[l “Hirokoji-Fushimi” bus stop i iginal Nagoya goods included with purchases of
1,000 yen or more

[Applicable shop] Front Gate Side shop, Inner Gardei

Special
benefit

[») WAKASHACHIYA

([} NAGOYA KANKO HOTEL

Curry Udon Noodles

B8052-951-2588
©052-453-5516

1.052-231-8162

special 10% discount off lunch and dinner at casual dining
benefit. restaurant Jardin on the first floor

“Shikemichi” bus stop
Four Seasons Warehouse Ukon

1.052-586-0392

Special
benefit

(DNishiki Shop
(@Nagoya Station Esca Shop

Special
benefit

(e)Midland Square Sky Promenade outdoor
observation deck
B052-527-8877

Free topping (1 poached egg) with orders, including curry udon

El “Nagoya TV Tower” bus stop
(=) NAGOYA TOKYU HOTEL

B.052-251-3795

thece 10% discount at the 1F ALL DAY DINING “Montmartre”

oo lHEEnEA 22 ok

Tourism promotion Office, Bureau of Tourism, Culture & Exchange, City of Nagoya /
Nagoya Sightseeing Route Bus Promotion Council / Nagoya Convention & Visitors Bureau

Discount off entry / Adults (aged 18 and above):
special ¥750—¥500 Jr./Sr. high school students and seniors (aged

benefit. 65 and above): ¥500—~¥300 Elementary school students:
¥300-Free

Original souvenir is presented to guests.

anarmatian :

 In Service Tuesday to Sunday

BEPERAEI~FIKR

NAGOYA SIGHTSEEING ROUTE BUS

@
’-', ’..  to @ have two destinations. Take care not to mistake the destination.

o . Short
: : Bus Stop Weekday service time table Bus departs at 30-60 minutes intervals -
= Weekends and Holidays: Bus departs every 2(_)-30 minutes y ( p ) Route
J Weekdays: Bus departs every 30-60 minutes () | Nagoya sta. (hus stop No.11) | 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00
Closed: Every Monday (or the follwing day if Monday is a holiday), ToyotaCommemorative Museum g . g . g . g . . . . . .
A e e e 2ot ooy ) (1 RS e | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08
‘\, 4 E - G F)|  Noritake Garden 9:41 | 10:11 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 15:11 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11
= (3] Shikemichi 9:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15
0 08600 06 0000 (4] Nagoya Castle 9:51 | 10:21 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21
PF|E 22 & = g 22 :53' g g g ey £l Nagoya Castle East
€16 38 2 | § 58 zZ £ g8 § g ¢ (5] st Gy ) 9:55 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25
g% |5 g8 % ES s 52 g g -% g s '% '=?= Tokugawaen, The Tokugawa
cf|fre3-9-2-P-E 28 BE-F.2.2-7 (6 ] Moty | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:37
sz|z 23 & 2 g 353 7|z & |5 &
wsS|S &5 & ° 3 =z § 2 s 8 = Cultural Path Futaba Museum | 10:14 | 10:44 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44
2 5= g 2 g2 g g = =
& 158 §§ =F o () | Nagoya City Archives South | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48
@ =g = c @ 2
E} g 58 £ 5 Nagoya TV Tower 10:22 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 17:52
= 3 = 3
o =
<DL (10] Hirokoji-Sakae 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56
4 = e _ ()| Hirokoji-Fushimi 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00
17:00 bus does not visit Nagoya Castle, Shikemichi, Noritake Garden and Toyota Commemo-rative Museum of Industry and Technology
ot 1 MO S s s 1 ssme St i s et s o )|  Nagoya Castle 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40
[/’;;“ (3] Shikemichi 10:44 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44
Me..guru One-Day Tickets <f~Lu:ﬁ?n?;S§{i‘;Ls!) (2] Noritake Garden 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21 | 17:51
Aduits: ¥500 chidren:¥250 ( \ 8 D | e ey | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:55 |
i eren \ € () | Nagoya Station Bus Terminal | 11:02 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02 | 17:32 | 18:02 | 18:15

Discounted admission fees to
attractions listed in this pamphlet!

Bus Stop

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday service time tableus departs at 20-30 minutes intervals)

-

*Please show the date stamp on the reverse side a Nagoya Sta. (bus stop No.11) | 9:30 | 9:50 |10:10|10:30 {10:50 | 11:10|11:30 |12:00|12:30 |13:00 | 13:30| 14:00 [14:30 | 15:00| 15:30 | 16:00| 16:30 | 17:00
g;cyhf;yk;gsa';ffto}gjp*;gofgnﬁ‘;’;gggrpgj;f;fgﬁrgg;f‘ugg:gneb;;j- ) | e e | 9:38 | 9:58 |10:1810:38 |10:58| 11:18 | 11:38 | 12:08| 12:38| 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08| 16:38 | 17:08
e e P o e o B et e ot #|  Noritake Garden 9:41 10:01 [10:21 [10:41 [ 11:01 | 11:21 | 11:41 | 12:11 | 12:41 | 13:11 | 13:41 | 14:11 | 14:41 | 15:11 | 15:41 [ 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11
One-Day Tickets are avalabe for purchase on Me-guru busses Please purchase you pass whe boarding (3 ] Shikemichi 9:45 | 10:05|10:25| 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:25 | 11:45 | 12:15|12:45| 13:15| 13:45| 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15| 16:45 | 17:15
Acuits: ¥21 0 |5 oo gt e anc onecay e v it -~ @) 9:51 | 10:1110:31 | 10:51 |11:11 | 11:31 [11:51 | 12:21 |12:51 | 13:21 |13:51 | 14:21 |14:51 | 15:21 |15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21
Si(lgle i @The “manaca’ IC card is also valid. . Nagoya Castle East . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ride | 11700 | @Wetareraay tiokes (seniors pass etc) are vald s . (5] : o) 9:55 [10:15|10:35|10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:25 [14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25
HCommter passes and nagoya subway 2-hour ket e notvld O)| Toigaween The okioava 110:07 | 10:27 |10:47 | 11:07 | 11:27 | 11:47 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:07 | 14:37 |15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:37
_ _ Cultural Path Futaba Museum | 10:14 | 10:34 | 10:54 | 11:14 [11:34 | 11:54 | 12:14 |12:44 | 13:14 | 13:44 | 14:14 | 14:44 |15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44
For more information
hips/awnagoya-nfojpiusshutimopryl | hips:fwwiwnegoyadinfolpt () | Nagoya City Archives South [10:18 | 10:38 | 10:58 | 11:18 | 11:38 | 11:58 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:18| 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48
EEE &3 & E)| NagoyaTvTower  [10:22|10:42 |11:02|11:22|11:42| 12:02 | 12:22 | 12:52 | 13:22 | 13:52 | 14:22| 14:52 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 17:52
a§ % i )|  Hirokoji-Sakae | 10:26|10:46 | 11:06| 11:26|11:46| 12:06 | 12:26| 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 |15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56
= ‘ = ()| Hirokoji-Fushimi  [10:30|10:50 |11:10|11:30 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 |14:00 | 14:30| 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00
| BEE e | (4 ] Nagoya Castle 10:40 [11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 [15:40 [ 16:10 | 16:40|17:10 | 17:40
trandhortatio.chieas. Uiy (¥ Raliogr Coshin Difiosloon e 052.521-8990 (3] Shikemichi 10:44 [ 11:04 | 11:24 | 11:44 | 12:04 | 12:24 | 12:44 | 13:14 | 13:44 | 14:14 | 14:44 | 15:14 [15:44 [ 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44
City Bus and Subway Telephone Information Cen----------- 052-522-0111 e Noritake Garden 10:51 [ 11:11 [ 11:31 [11:51 [ 12:11 | 12:31 | 12:51 | 13:21 | 13:51 | 14:21 |14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51 [ 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21 | 17:51
e o e 052-972-2425 g | orstaCommenoatve Museum | 10.55|11:15 | 11:35| 11:55 | 12:15| 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:5517:25| 17:65 | ¥
Contents of this brochure are valid as of October 1, 2020.
The information in this brochure is subject to change without notice. 0 Nagoya Station Bus Terminal | 11:02 | 11:22 | 11:42|12:02 | 12:22 | 12:42|13:02 | 13:32 | 14:02 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32|17:02 | 17:32| 18:02 | 18:15

Please contact each facility or store for information on operating hours and closing dates/times. “Busses are operated with the holiday time schedule from Aug. 13 through Aug. 15



